
Gorse Hill Primary School Committee Meeting Schedule 2017-18 

 

Full Governors 

Wednesday 18th October 2017 at 5pm 

Wednesday 7th March 2018 at 5pm 

Wednesday 20th June 2018 at 5pm 

Finance and Personnel 

Wednesday 4th October 2017 at 5pm 

Wednesday 17th January 2018 at 5pm 

Wednesday 23rd May 2018 at 5pm 

Pay Committee 

Thursday 9th November 2017 at 5pm 

Wednesday 7th February 2018 at 5pm 

School Improvement 

Monday 16th October 2017 at 5pm 

Wednesday 10th January 2018 at 5pm 

Wednesday 4th July 2018 at 4pm – presentation to Governors 

Monday 16th July 2018 at 5pm 

Buildings/Health and Safety 

Wednesday 8th November 2017 at 5pm 

Wednesday 21st February 2018 at 5pm 

Wednesday 13th June 2018 at 5pm 

 

MAT Working Party 

7th September 2017 at  

 


